
 
 
Service N3 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0006 0106 0206 0306  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0012 0112 0212 0312  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0012 0112 0212 0312  
North Bridge 0015 0115 0215 0315  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0023 0123 0223 0323  
Gilmerton Terminus 0029 0129 0229 0329  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0033 0133 0233 0333  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0037 0137 0237 0337  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0043 0143 0243 0343  
Newtongrange Park Gates 0049 0149 0249 0349  
Gore Avenue (top) 0055 0155 0255 0355  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0058 0158 0258 0358  
   
    
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0111 0211 0311 0411  
Newtongrange Park Gates 0117 0217 0317 0417  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0123 0223 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0229 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0233 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0238 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0244 0344 0444  
North Bridge 0152 0252 0352 0452  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0255 0355  R  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0301 0401  —  
 
    
 
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0006 0036 0106 0206 0306  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0012 0042 0112 0212 0312  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0012 0042 0112 0212 0312  
North Bridge 0015 0045 0115 0215 0315  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0023 0053 0123 0223 0323  
Gilmerton Terminus 0029 0059 0129 0229 0329  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0033 0103 0133 0233 0333  
Dalkeith, Buccleuch Street 0037 0107 0137 0237 0337  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0043 0113 0143 0243 0343  
Newtongrange Park Gates 0049 0119 0149 0249 0349  
Gore Avenue (top) 0055 0125 0155 0255 0355  
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0058 0128 0158 0258 0358  
  
   
    
Gorebridge, Birkenside 0111 0211 0311 0411  
Newtongrange Park Gates 0117 0217 0317 0417  
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road 0123 0223 0323 0423  
Dalkeith, South Street 0129 0229 0329 0429  
Eskbank, Muirpark 0133 0233 0333 0433  
Gilmerton Terminus 0138 0238 0338 0438  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0144 0244 0344 0444  
North Bridge 0152 0252 0352 0452  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0155 0255 0355  R 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0201 0301 0401  —  
 
  
 
 
   


